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Halifax Building Society enquiry  

A Grant     S Grant 

Account No 87654321   Halifax Building Society 

Balance at end of the month £20,000.00     

Requested dates (Last 18 months) 
 

Effective Date Kind of Transaction Money Out Money In Balance 

--/--/--  

18 months ago,  

Cash    

  

£600.00  £600.00  

--/--/--  

17 months ago,  

Cash    

  

£600.00  £1,200.00  

--/--/--  

17 months ago,  

Cash     £200.00  £1,400.00  

--/--/--  

16 months ago,  

Cash     £600.00  £2,000.00  

--/--/--  

16 months ago,  

Cash     £300.00  £2,300.00  

--/--/--  

15 months ago,  

Cash     £800.00  £3,100.00  

--/--/--  

15 months ago, 

Cash     £400.00  £3,500.00  

--/--/--  

14 months ago,  

Cash     £600.00  £4,100.00  

--/--/--  

14 months ago,  

Cash     £300.00  £4,400.00  

--/--/--  

13 months ago,  

Cash     £600.00  £5,000.00  

--/--/--  

12 months ago,  

Cash     £600.00  £5,600.00  

--/--/--  

12 months ago,  

Bank transfer Nat West 

Account 22446688  

  £3,000.00  £8,600.00  

--/--/--  

12 months ago,  

Bank transfer Barclays 

Account 12345678   

  £2,200.00  £10,800.00  

--/--/--  

11 months ago,  

Cash     £600.00  £11,400.00  

--/--/--  

10 months ago,  

Cash     £600.00  £12,000.00  

--/--/--  

9 months ago,  

Cash     £600.00  £12,600.00  

--/--/--  

9 months ago,  

Cash     £200.00  £12,800.00  

--/--/--  

8 months ago,  

Cash     £600.00  £13,400.00  
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Effective Date Kind of Transaction Money Out Money In Balance 

--/--/--  

8 months ago,  

Cash     £400.00  £13,800.00  

--/--/--  

7 months ago,  

Cash     £600.00  £14,400.00  

--/--/--  

7 months ago,  

Cash     £200.00  £14,600.00  

--/--/--  

6 months ago,  

Cash     £600.00  £15,200.00  

--/--/--  

5 months ago,  

Cash     £600.00  £15,800.00  

--/--/--  

5 months ago,  

Cash     £300.00  £16,100.00  

--/--/--  

4 months ago,  

Cash     £600.00  £16,700.00  

--/--/--  

3 months ago, 

Cash     £600.00  £17,300.00  

--/--/--  

3 months ago,  

Cash     £300.00  £17,600.00  

--/--/--  

2 months ago,  

Cash     £600.00  £18,200.00  

--/--/--  

2 months ago,  

Cash     £400.00  £18,600.00  

--/--/--  

1 month ago,  

Cash     £600.00  £19,200.00  

--/--/--  

1 month ago,  

Cash     £200.00  £19,400.00  

--/--/--  

This week  

Cash     £600.00  £20,000.00  

 

Address:  9 Grange Street, Leicester 

 

Copies of Account Holders’ Signatures:   

  A Grant   S Grant 


